
FR.07.31 REV.01/22.07.2013 

-

-

-

-

-
-

DİŞLİ KAVRAMA

1/4 A4

İsim / Name Tarih / Date
Çizen / Drawer

Kontrol / Control

Onay / Approve

Resim No / Drawing No

Ölçek / Scale
DDK-400

-

Malzeme / Material Adet / Quantity
-

40 40

130 130 24

308

150 150

Ø
2
5
0

Ø
3
2
0

Ø
4
0
0

m
a
x
 
Ø

1
9
0

24

m
a
x
 
Ø

1
9
0

Ø
3
2
0

8


	Sheets and Views
	Model


